Product data sheet

Socket, French/Belgian system with USB charger

&5

L _NON J

ALBRECHT JUNG GMBH & CO. KG
VolmestraB3e 1
58579 SchalksmUhle

Reference number

LS 1520 F-15 CA

Socket, French/Belgian system with USB charger

2-pole + male earth pin, 16 A/ 250V ~

with enhanced contact protection / shutter (Safety Plus)

with 1 USB port type A and 1 USB port type C
screwless terminals for wires up to 2.5 mm?

Installation in flush box according to EN 60670-1

Installation depth: 48 mm

Technical data
Rated voltage:
Mains frequency:
Rated current, socket:
Output voltage USB:
Output current USB (total):
Stand-by power:
Ambient temperature:
Storage/transport temperature:
Installation depth:
Protection level:
Connection mode:

single wire:

stranded without ferrule:

Thermoplastic (breakproof) high-gloss

Colour:
ivory

Material:
thermoplastic

AC 220...250V ~
50/60 Hz

16 A

DC5V

3A

<25 mW
+5...+35°C
-20...470°C

48 mm

IP 20

screwless connection
1.5...2.5mm?2
1.5..2.5 mm?
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